Toll Free: 888-TEST-BY-PXI   •   Phone: 949.263.2222   •   Fax: 949.263.1203   •   email: sales@geotestinc.com   •   www.geotestinc.com
NX5000 Series
DI
GI
TA
L
I/
OAPPLICATIONS

1. One or Two 80-pin high-density connector(s) supporting two 8-bit
or one 16-bit pod.
 ORDERING INFORMATION
NX5001 3U ROM Emulator 8-bit
NX5002 3U ROM Emulator 8/16-bit (requires (2) 3U slots)
nx5104 3U Expansion kit for 32-bit support
NX5000 6U ROM Emulator 8/16-bit
NX5100 6U expansion kit for 32-bit support
NT5700 Logic Probe
NT5200 8-bit Bench pod
NT5210 8-bit testhead fixture pod
NT5220 16-bit bench pod
NT5230 16-bit testhead fixture pod
NT5300 28 pin DIP cable
NT5300R 28 pin Dip cable with reverse pins
NT5310 32 pin DIP cable
NT5310R 32 pin DIP cable with reverse pins
NT5320 40 pin DIP cable (16-bit)
NT5320R 40 pin Dip cable (16-bit) with reverse pins
NT5320-CLIP 40 pin DIP Clip-over adapter
NT5330 32 pin PLCC cable <1Mbit
NT5330R 32 pin PLCC cable <1Mbit with reverse pins
NT5340 32 pin PLCC cable >1Mbit
NT5340R 32 pin PLCC cable (16-bit)>1Mbit with reverse pins
NT5350 44 pin PLCC cable (16-bit)
NT5350R 44 pin PLCC cable (16-bit) with reverse pins
NT5300-SCKT ZIF Socket for 28 Pin DIP ROM
NT5310-SCKT ZIF Socket for 32 Pin DIP ROM
NT5330-SCKT ZIF Socket for 32 Pin PLCC ROM <1Mbit
NT5340-SCKT ZIF Socket for 32 Pin PLCC
ROM <1Mbit
NT5410 170 pin testhead wiring cable kit
NT5420 Cable kit for I/O ports, JTAG & Cross trigger bus
NT5430 80 pin high density cable